
Chery Automobile Co., Ltd.

49 - LIGHTING SYSTEM

49–21

49

Vanity Light 

ET15480140

W

I-052201 212

213

202

214

203

215

204

216

205

217

206

218

207

219

208

220

209

221

210

222

211

223 224

W

B-024

314308

307301

309

302

310

303

311

304

312

305

313

306

INSTRUMENT 

PANEL FUSE 

AND RELAY BOX

IGNITION SWITCH

ON OR START

IGNITION SWITCH

ON OR ACC

R P

10A

RF01

10A

RF26

310 217

BATTERY

30A

SB06

ENGINE 

COMPARTMENT

FUSE AND 

RELAY BOX

7G6

Y

205

58

B-030
I-048

W

B-030

G1

G8

G2

G9

G3

G10

G4

G11

G5

G12

G6

G13

G7

G14

BCM B-024 B-026 I-052

W

B-026

501

510

502

511

503

512

504

513

505

514 515 516

506

517

507

518

508

519

509

520

B
r

B
r

G
Y

G
Y

L

B
r

303

2

1

1

516

2

304

B-027

B
r

B-027

LEFT 

VANITY 

MIRROR 

LIGHT

B-009

RIGHT

VANITY 

MIRROR 

LIGHT

B-050

LEFT 

VANITY 

MIRROR 

SWITCH

B-010

RIGHT

VANITY 

MIRROR 

SWITCH

B-005

G
Y

L

2

1

1

2

B
r

B-027

W

B-005
1 2

W

B-010

Gr

B-009

1 2

1

2

Gr

B-050
1

2

WWW.DIGITALKHODRO.COM 021 62 99 92 92

WWW.DIGITALKHODRO.COM 021 62 99 92 92




